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ASU vs. Harvard - 1/6/2018

Results
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASU: 1:24.08 2017#

Bohus, Lorenz, Porter, Park

A1:24.82

B1:25.62

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHARV-NE1 1:28.64   11.0

Farris, Dean N 20 Lutz, Sebastian C 21

Tan, Steven D 21 O'Hara, Paul F 22

22.71 25.57 20.0020.36

AASU-AZ2 1:29.12   4.0

Poti, Zachary A 19 Lorenz, Christian L 22

Porter, Andrew J 24 Craig, Cameron A 19

22.55 24.89 19.9221.76

BASU-AZ3 1:30.21   2.0

Elliott, Reid M 23 Comforti, Danny A 21

Carlson, Evan H 18 House, Grant D 19

22.20 25.24 20.5422.23

BHARV-NE4 1:30.28

Osada, Koya 21 Chang, Daniel W 19

Zarian, Michael J 19 Kim, Ed J 21

23.41 25.38 19.6121.88

CASU-AZ5 1:35.25

Vedder, Josh J 19 Dalmolin, Jack F 18

Musterait, Cristian 19 Deliyiannis, Mihalis 19

24.80 26.02 21.2923.14

CHARV-NE6 1:35.88

Whisenant, Eric E 19 Vaughan, Charles J 19

Dai, Kevin X 19 Marcoux, Raphael 19

23.86 27.61 21.0523.36

 
#2  Men 1000 Yard Free

ASU: 8:57.64 1984# Scott Brackett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE 21Novak, Brennan E1 9:03.25   9.0

25.33 27.11 27.1727.17

27.06 27.27 27.34 27.34

27.31 27.19 27.37 27.26

27.30 27.26 27.27 27.26

27.20 27.37 27.41 27.26

HARV-NE 21Houck, Logan T2 9:10.66   4.0

25.34 27.42 27.4527.45

27.21 27.49 27.57 27.81

27.89 27.91 27.71 27.66

27.63 27.79 27.84 27.75

28.03 28.03 27.54 27.14

ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N3 9:14.03   3.0

25.88 27.71 27.9127.72

27.71 28.04 27.88 27.76

27.93 28.13 28.17 28.01

28.14 27.88 27.97 27.88

27.53 27.63 27.26 26.89

HARV-NE 20Snyder, Zach A4 9:24.75   2.0

25.06 27.32 27.6427.42

28.00 28.27 28.40 28.43

28.38 28.34 28.28 28.56

28.84 28.81 29.04 28.92

29.07 28.94 28.92 28.11

HARV-NE 21Springer, Gavin J5 x9:43.46

25.54 27.87 28.6728.29

28.68 28.94 29.08 29.24

29.12 29.26 29.76 29.70

29.68 30.09 30.09 30.04

30.39 30.15 30.09 28.78

HARV-NE 21Haeffner, Kent K--- X9:34.85

26.04 27.75 28.1827.80

28.29 28.27 28.55 28.52

28.72 29.19 29.17 29.19

29.21 29.33 29.66 29.74

29.36 29.58 29.34 28.96

 
#3  Men 200 Yard Free

ASU: 1:31.71 2017# Cameron Craig

A1:32.54

B1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE 20Farris, Dean N1 1:36.72 B

22.59 25.10 24.8824.15

ASU-AZ 19Craig, Cameron A2 1:38.32   4.0

23.11 24.81 25.2825.12

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D3 1:38.87   3.0

23.30 25.27 25.0325.27

HARV-NE 18Rawls, Corban W4 1:42.48   2.0

23.69 25.65 26.5026.64

HARV-NE 18Bathory, Levente P5 1:43.17   1.0

23.55 25.96 27.0926.57

HARV-NE 19Marcoux, Raphael6 x1:45.99

23.90 27.13 27.3927.57

ASU-AZ 19Dienstbier, Zachary L7 1:46.62

23.58 27.08 27.8728.09

 
#4  Men 100 Yard Back

ASU: 44.95 2017# Richard Bohus

A45.25

B48.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Poti, Zachary A1 47.82 B

23.30 24.52

ASU-AZ 23Elliott, Reid M2 48.06 B

23.88 24.18

HARV-NE 21Osada, Koya3 49.40   3.0

23.80 25.60

HARV-NE 20Tran, Daniel T4 50.30   2.0

24.40 25.90

ASU-AZ 19Vedder, Josh J5 52.35   1.0

25.39 26.96

HARV-NE 18McAllister, Miles A6 53.83

25.63 28.20

 
#5  Men 100 Yard Breast

ASU: 52.32 2017# Christian Lorenz

A51.74

B55.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Lorenz, Christian L1 54.94 B

25.77 29.17

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A2 55.44   4.0

26.26 29.18

HARV-NE 19Chang, Daniel W3 55.70   3.0

26.45 29.25

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F4 56.78   2.0

26.74 30.04

HARV-NE 21Lutz, Sebastian C5 58.07   1.0

26.97 31.10

HARV-NE 20Lam, Alan K6 58.59

27.65 30.94

HARV-NE 19Vaughan, Charles J7 x59.80

28.02 31.78

HARV-NE 19Dai, Kevin X--- X1:00.34

28.39 31.95

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Fly

ASU: 1:42.83 2016# Patrick Park

A1:41.44

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE 19Zarian, Michael J1 1:50.15   9.0

24.53 28.13 29.2328.26

ASU-AZ 18Boyd, Dylan J2 1:52.10   4.0

25.13 28.76 28.6829.53

HARV-NE 19Whisenant, Eric E3 1:52.53   3.0

25.19 28.61 29.7329.00

ASU-AZ 19Benavidez, Kevin A4 1:54.09   2.0

25.43 29.07 30.2329.36

ASU-AZ 20Molinari, Joe A5 1:54.75   1.0

25.71 29.08 29.9729.99

HARV-NE 18Reihman, Mahlon C6 1:56.00

25.60 29.34 30.7630.30

HARV-NE 21Bailar, Schuyler H7 x1:59.60

26.16 30.15 33.0430.25

 
#7  Men 50 Yard Free

ASU: 19.32 1996# Francisco Sanchez

A19.05

B20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE 21Tan, Steven D1 20.26   9.0

HARV-NE 21Kim, Ed J2 20.58   4.0

HARV-NE 22O'Hara, Paul F3 20.64   3.0

ASU-AZ 18Carlson, Evan H4 20.72   2.0

ASU-AZ 24Porter, Andrew J5 21.05   1.0

ASU-AZ 19Deliyiannis, Mihalis6 21.40

ASU-AZ 19Musterait, Cristian7 x22.30

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Free

ASU: 41.95 2017# Cameron Craig

A42.11

B44.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE 20Farris, Dean N1 43.96 B

21.22 22.74

ASU-AZ 19Craig, Cameron A2 44.34   4.0

21.40 22.94
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(#8  Men 100 Yard Free)

HARV-NE 18Reihman, Mahlon C3 45.28   3.0

21.78 23.50

ASU-AZ 18Carlson, Evan H4 45.34   2.0

21.79 23.55

HARV-NE 22O'Hara, Paul F5 47.02   1.0

22.09 24.93

ASU-AZ 19Dienstbier, Zachary L6 47.69

22.81 24.88

HARV-NE 18Rawls, Corban W7 x47.77

23.04 24.73

ASU-AZ 19Musterait, Cristian8 x48.82

23.28 25.54

HARV-NE 18Bathory, Levente P--- X46.92

22.63 24.29

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Back

ASU: 1:39.52 2017# Richard Bohus

A1:39.66

B1:46.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Poti, Zachary A1 1:45.29 B

24.45 27.04 26.6927.11

HARV-NE 20Tran, Daniel T2 1:47.72   4.0

25.12 26.87 28.0927.64

HARV-NE 21Osada, Koya3 1:49.21   3.0

25.56 27.64 28.0527.96

HARV-NE 19Whisenant, Eric E4 1:50.82   2.0

26.24 27.85 28.3228.41

ASU-AZ 20Molinari, Joe A5 1:51.32   1.0

26.49 28.30 27.8128.72

ASU-AZ 19Vedder, Josh J6 1:55.21

26.92 28.97 29.6829.64

HARV-NE 18McAllister, Miles A7 x1:56.11

27.15 29.16 29.7930.01

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Breast

ASU: 1:53.54 2017# Christian Lorenz

A1:52.94

B1:59.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE 19Chang, Daniel W1 1:58.67 B

27.78 29.83 31.2029.86

ASU-AZ 22Lorenz, Christian L2 1:58.69 B

28.33 30.39 29.0630.91

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A3 2:00.86   3.0

27.85 31.29 30.8830.84

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F4 2:05.90   2.0

28.02 32.36 32.8932.63

HARV-NE 20Lam, Alan K5 2:08.95   1.0

29.23 32.64 33.8233.26

HARV-NE 19Vaughan, Charles J6 2:10.21

28.90 32.57 34.4634.28

HARV-NE 19Dai, Kevin X7 x2:12.06

29.28 33.10 35.4034.28

 
#11  Men 500 Yard Free

ASU: 4:17.83 1993# Christiano Michelena

A4:12.49

B4:24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N1 4:26.68   9.0

24.94 26.98 27.1227.25

27.05 26.86 26.86 26.92

26.47 26.23

HARV-NE 21Houck, Logan T2 4:28.90   4.0

25.34 27.15 27.4627.38

27.54 27.19 27.37 26.86

26.82 25.79

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D3 4:32.11   3.0

24.74 27.26 27.5727.66

27.66 27.99 27.49 27.56

27.74 26.44

ASU-AZ 18Boyd, Dylan J4 4:51.00   2.0

25.39 28.49 29.5029.30

29.73 30.26 30.14 30.05

29.56 28.58

HARV-NE 21Haeffner, Kent K--- X4:39.75

25.72 28.03 27.8827.74

28.27 28.36 28.35 28.62

28.79 27.99

HARV-NE 21Novak, Brennan E--- DQ

24.74 27.08 27.1427.06

26.82 26.70 26.65 26.82

26.31 25.71

HARV-NE 20Snyder, Zach A--- DQ

25.23 27.23 27.4827.42

27.33 27.16 26.98 26.90

27.18 26.96

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

ASU: 45.59 2017# Andrew Porter

A45.59

B48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HARV-NE 21Tan, Steven D1 47.64 B

21.91 25.73

ASU-AZ 24Porter, Andrew J2 48.27 B

22.38 25.89

ASU-AZ 23Elliott, Reid M3 48.99   3.0

23.20 25.79

HARV-NE 21Kim, Ed J4 49.79   2.0

23.12 26.67

HARV-NE 19Marcoux, Raphael5 51.74   1.0

23.86 27.88

ASU-AZ 19Benavidez, Kevin A6 52.33

24.45 27.88

HARV-NE 21Lutz, Sebastian C7 x52.52

24.13 28.39

ASU-AZ 19Deliyiannis, Mihalis8 x54.17

24.97 29.20

HARV-NE 21Bailar, Schuyler H--- X52.57

24.87 27.70

 
#13  Men 200 Yard IM

ASU: 1:42.72 2000# Attila Czene

A1:41.88

B1:49.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D1 1:47.97 B

38.32 30.96 38.69

HARV-NE 19Chang, Daniel W2 1:48.46 B

37.76 30.96 39.74

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A3 1:49.92   3.0

38.97 30.69 40.26

HARV-NE 19Zarian, Michael J4 1:51.35   2.0

38.02 33.04 40.29

ASU-AZ 20Molinari, Joe A5 1:52.01   1.0

38.97 33.26 39.78

HARV-NE 21Osada, Koya6 1:52.03

38.10 33.37 40.56

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F7 x1:52.61

39.87 31.94 40.80

HARV-NE 20Tran, Daniel T8 x1:53.30

39.00 33.61 40.69

 
#14  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

ASU: 2:48.95 2017#

Bohus, Porter, Duskinas, Craig

A2:52.10

B2:53.23

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHARV-NE1 2:58.20   11.0

Kim, Ed J 21 Reihman, Mahlon C 18

Tan, Steven D 21 Farris, Dean N 20

21.58 45.57 44.9821.50

20.61 44.74 20.34 42.91

AASU-AZ2 2:58.70   4.0

Craig, Cameron A 19 Carlson, Evan H 18

Porter, Andrew J 24 Poti, Zachary A 19

21.15 43.96 44.4820.85

21.27 45.18 21.42 45.08

BASU-AZ3 3:05.93   2.0

Boyd, Dylan J 18 Elliott, Reid M 23

Dienstbier, Zachary L 19 Musterait, Cristian 19

22.88 47.05 44.4321.36

21.83 46.71 47.74

BHARV-NE4 3:06.25

Marcoux, Raphael 19 Lutz, Sebastian C 21

O'Hara, Paul F 22 Bathory, Levente P 18

22.14 54.69 38.52

21.83 46.64 14.87 46.40

CASU-AZ5 3:11.21

Deliyiannis, Mihalis 19 Benavidez, Kevin A 19

Olszewski, Benjamin N 20 Vedder, Josh J 19

22.84 48.04 47.6222.73

22.65 47.38 22.77 48.17

CHARV-NE--- X3:12.89

Lam, Alan K 20 Whisenant, Eric E 19

McAllister, Miles A 18 Rawls, Corban W 18

23.34 48.38 47.8222.63

23.41 49.61 16.54 47.08
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#15  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 20Selim, Youssef A1 394.05   9.0

HARV-NE 22Ross, Bobby2 357.30   4.0

HARV-NE 18DeCaprio, Alec J3 310.20   3.0

HARV-NE 22Pfeifer, David *4 308.25   2.0

ASU-AZ 22Makikallio, Heikki E5 305.93   1.0

ASU-AZ 19McElroy, Warren6 255.90

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 20Selim, Youssef A1 389.25   9.0

ASU-AZ 22Makikallio, Heikki E2 328.13   4.0

HARV-NE 22Ross, Bobby3 326.70   3.0

HARV-NE 22Pfeifer, David4 290.03   2.0

HARV-NE 18DeCaprio, Alec J5 289.50   1.0

ASU-AZ 19McElroy, Warren6 288.23

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 16

1. Harv 155

2. Asu 143

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Harv 155

2. Asu 143


